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Armenia

20

   0

   0
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Armenia
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MATIASHVILI, Levani 
Georgia

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION Junior European Cup GreeceJunior European Cup GreeceJunior European Cup GreeceJunior European Cup Greece
Weight category: Male +100 kg

RESULTS

1
2
3
3
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5
7
7

MATIASHVILI, Levani GEO
KOSTADINOV, Atanas BUL
COVIC, Ivan CRO
KOKAURI, Ushangi GEO
JIKVADZE, Gaga GEO
ABRAHAMYAN, Azat ARM
KYRIAKOU, Panayiotis CYP
KHAKHALEISHVILI, Rostomi GEO
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+100 kg
(9 competitors)


